
ESC  European Speed Club   RED-BULL-RING
ESC

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

16:19:10
16:55:13
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36:02

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Lauf Name
Lauf Datum
Strecken Name
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13 June 2023
Red Bull Ring - 4318 mtr.

RACE - Turn 5

36Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayFahrzeugin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

923 Jorge Lorenzo Porsche GT3 Cup 9921:33.723 16:22:2011
923 Jorge Lorenzo Porsche GT3 Cup 9921:32.153 16:23:5222
923 Jorge Lorenzo Porsche GT3 Cup 9921:31.924 16:40:4883

Ergebnisse:  Zeitnahme durch :  
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